
2014-2015
Calendar for NSCDA-CA Monterey Peninsula Committee

Marguerite Meyer - Chairman

2014

May 10, Sat. Monterey Board meeting, 9:30am, home of Dr. L. Bruce Meyer

July 11, Fri. Summer Lunch, program: Carolyn & Jeff Craig’s readings: Fabulous First Ladies, MPCC

Aug. 16, Sat. Monterey Board meeting, 9:30am, MPCC

Aug. 28, Thurs Field trip to docent at Octagon House

Oct. 1, Wed. Fall Members’ Meeting & Lunch, at MPCC Garden room,  
    speaker Elaine Hermann: Pacific Coast’s first female doctor

Oct. 18, Sat. Field trip to San Juan Bautista

Nov. 8, Sat. Monterey Board meeting, 9:30am, at home of Carolyn Sanders

Nov. 9, Sun. Field trip to docent at Octagon House

December 7, Sun. Monterey Dames Holiday Lunch, at MPCC, program: Carmel High Choral Group

2015

January 17, Sat. Monterey Board meeting, 9:30am, home of Bruce/Marguerite Meyer

February 11, Wed. Presidents’ Day Tea, Casa Serrano, Monterey

March 8, Sund. Field trip to docent at Octagon House

March 25, Wed. Annual Meeting Monterey Committee Meeting, MPCC Beach House,
 Kathryn Gualtieri, noted local author, historian, and free lance feature writer and book 
 reviewer for the Carmel Pine Cone, will speak on her research of Carmel history for 
 creating her series of historical mystery books set in the 1920’s. She will discuss
 “Themes Revisited in Murder By the Sea” and feature her book The Missing Bohemian.

Spring 2015? Possible field trip to see wild flowers - with Helen Breck


